DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ♦ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:	Public Wo	orks & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: <u>5′</u> DATE: <u>07/18/201</u>	
REI	FERENCE:	Bid No.: <u>313083</u>			
		P.O. No.: <u>20151137</u>			
PRO	OJECT:	Construction of East Highway Garage	<u>e</u>		
CO	NTRACTOR	Camosy Incorporated			
DES	SCRIPTION:				
1.	Reference No.	: <u>COP 28</u>	<u> </u>		
2.	Requested By: Owner				
3.	Proposed Change: <u>LED interior lighting.</u>				
	Reason for Change: Increase energy efficiency and improve lighting.				
		<u></u>			
5.	TOTAL ADD	TO CONTRACT:	\$91,000.00		
٥.	TOTAL ADL	TO CONTRACT:	<u>\$91,000.00</u>		
	Docun	nent not valid unless signed by the Owne	er, Architect (if applicable) and C	ontractor	
The	amiainal Cante	and amount was		¢12.975.00.00	
The original Contract amount was					
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was				\$10,059,552.64	
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of					
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be					
		antial Completion as of the date of this C			
		•		·	
App	rovals:				
PP	Pu	blic Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division		
	Co	ntractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)		
	Pu	rchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Tran	sportation (PWHT)	
Final	Copy Distribution:	Contractor Purchasing Departm	ent A/E PWHT		